
beers on tap
Kronenbourg Lager [Pint] (France 5%)
Asahi [Pint] (Japan 5%)
Brooklyn IPA [Schooner] (USA 6.9%)
Half Pints on Above Beers

bottled beers & cider
Asahi (Japan 5%)
Corona Export (Mexico 4.6%)
Carlsberg (Denmark 5%)
Hoegaarden (Belgium 4.9%)
Pure Blonde (Australia 4.6%)
San Miguel Pale Pilsen (Philippines 5%)
San Miguel Light (Philippines 5%)
Stella Artois (Belgium 5%)
Bucket Deal on any 5 Bottles above

Coopers Pale Ale (Australia 4.5%)
Heineken (Holland 5%)
Kronenbourg Blanc (France 5%)
Tiger (Singapore 5%)
Somersby Elderflower (England 4.5%)
XXXX Gold (Australia 3.5%)
Asahi Black (Japan 5%)
Falling Apple Cider (Ireland 5%)

   hh
$12.00
$12.00
$13.50

   hh
$  9.00
$  9.00
$  9.00
$  9.00
$  9.00
$  9.00
$  9.00
$  9.00
$38.00

$  9.00
$  9.00
$  9.00
$  9.00
$  9.00
$  9.00

  reg
$14.00
$14.00
$15.50
$  9.00

  reg
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$43.00

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$12.00
$15.00

wine
House Pour White Wines
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay

House Pour Red Wines
Chianti
Shiraz

   hh

$  9.50
$  9.50

$  9.50
$  9.50

glass

$11.50
$11.50

$11.50
$11.50

bottle

$52.00
$52.00

$52.00
$52.00

HOUSE POUR SPIRITS
Bourbon, Gin, Tequila, White Rum, 
Vodka, Scotch Whisky

LIQUEUR
Baileys, Kahlua, Frangelico, Midori, 
Cherry Brandy, Butterscotch,
Peach Schnapps, Malibu,
Sambuca, Triple Sec

PREMIUM
Absolut Vodka, Jack Daniels,
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Bundaberg 
Rum, Jägermeister, 1800 Tequila, 
Chivas Regal, Johnny Walker Black 
Label, Jameson Whiskey

Macallan 12 years Sherry Oak
Hennessy VSOP

Margarita Jugs (Lime)
Pimms Jug

   hh
$  8.50

$  9.00

   reg
$10.50

$11.00

shooters
3 Wise Men
Tequila, Jack Daniels, Jim Beam
Squashed Frog
Midori, Baileys, Grenadine
Cock Sucking Cowboy
Butterscotch, Baileys
B-52
Kahlua, Baileys, Triple Sec
Slippery Nipple
Baileys, Sambuca
Kamikaze
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice
Jägerbomb
Jägermeister, Red Bull

cocktails
The Long Island Tea
Vodka, White Rum, Gin, Tequila,
Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Coke
Red Headed Slut
Jägermeister, Peach Schnapps,
Cranberry Juice
Sex on The Beach
Vodka, Peach Schnapps,
Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice

   hh
$  9.50

$  9.50

$  9.50

$  9.50

$  9.50

$  9.50

$11.00

   hh
$15.00

$13.00

$13.00

   reg
$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

$15.00

   reg
$18.00

$16.00

$16.00

Lime Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice 
Piña Colada
White Rum, Malibu Rum,
Pineapple Juice, Milk
P.O.W. Sling
Gin, Cherry Brandy, Triple Sec, 
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, 
Angostura Bitters, Grenadine Syrup
Cosmopolitan
Triple Sec, Vodka, Lime Juice,
Cranberry Juice
Appletini
Apple Liqueur, Vodka, Lime Juice, 
Sprite
Glow Worm
Malibu, Midori, Vodka, White Rum, 
Lime Juice
Sangria
Red Wine, White Rum, Orange Juice, 
Cinnamon Powder
Jam Jar
White Wine, White Rum, Pineapple 
Juice, Grenadine Syrup

mocktails
Lemon Lime Bitters
Lime Juice, Sprite, Angostura Bitters
Shirley Temple
Lime Juice, Sprite, Grenadine Syrup
Gunner
Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale, Angostura Bitters

SNACKS
Peanuts
Crisps

   hh
$13.00 

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$  9.00

$  9.00

  reg
$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$11.00

$11.00

   reg
$  8.50

$  8.50

$  8.50

    hh

little india

$11.00

$38.00
$35.00

SOFT DRINKS:
Coke, Sprite, Diet Coke, Ginger Ale, 
Ginger Beer, Soda Water, Tonic Water
JUICES, RED BULL:
Orange, Lime, Pineapple, Cranberry

$  6.00

$  5.00

$  7.00

$2.50
$3.50

101 Dunlop Street
Singapore 209420
Tel: 6299 0130
www.pow.com.sg

$13.00

$15.00
$15.00

$43.00
$40.00

bottle
$150.00

$200.00

$280.00
$280.00


